120000 HTRAE

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ertified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
623

Office Use Only



900352071599

09/15/20--01032--025 ++60.00

PILED
2020 NOV -2 AM 8: 32

NOV 04 2020 S. YOUNG



October 24, 2020

WILLIAM K BUDD RAYMOND JAMES TAX CREDIT FUNDS, INC 880 CARILLON PARKWAY ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: RJ HOF 66-HTG LAFAYETTE L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L20000047898

We have received your document for RJ HOF 66-HTG LAFAYETTE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 420A00021130

Shelia S Young Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Э: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** RJ HOF 66-HTG Lafayette L.L.C. UBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: William K. Budd Name of Person Raymond James Tax Credit Funds, Inc. Firm/Company 880 Carillon Parkwy Address St. Petersburg, FL 33716 City/State and Zip Code bill.budd@raymondjames.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) for further information concerning this matter, please call: William K. Budd Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Inclosed is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) **Street Address:** Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RJ HOF 66-HTG Lafayette L.L.C.

(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compar Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears (liability Company)	on our records.	7.5	1 2 2 2
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab lorida document number <u>L20000047898</u>	oility Company	were filed on Febru	uary 11, 2020	and assign	ed, T
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			8: 32	مین ا ا
If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liabi	lity company here	<u>:</u> :		
I/A					
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C	
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		N/A			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address	istered office a	ddress on our rec	ords, <u>enter the</u> n	ame of the new re	egistered
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A				
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida	a street address		
			, Florida		
		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	gistered Agent:				
hereby accept the appointment as registered enrovisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the regrammy has been notified in writing of this change in the regrammy has been notified in writing of this change in the regrammy has been notified in writing of this change in the regrammy has been notified in writing of this change in the regrammy has been notified in writing of this change in the regramment of the properties of the regramment of the regramm	and complete pered agent as p gistered office	performance of m rovided for in Ch	y duties, and I a apter 605, F.S. (m familiar with a Or, if this docume	ınd

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

|GR = Manager | MBR = Authorized Member

<u>itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
√GR ———	Raymond James Tax Credit Fund XX L.L.C.	880 Carillon Parkway	□Add
		St. Petersburg, FL 33716	=Remove
			Change
иGR —	Raymond James Housing Opportunities Fund 66 L.P.	880 Carillon Parkway	\begin{align*} \be
		St. Petersburg, FL 33716	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

N/A				_
+-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
			<u> </u>	_
				
·				
	<u> </u>	<u>. </u>		
				
 -				
·		anner <u></u>		
			(and and)	
ctive date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be prior to	date of filing or more than	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursu	ant to 605.0207
: If the date inserted in this block of ment's effective date on the Depart	loes not meet the applicab ment of State's records.	ole statutory filing requir	ements, this date will no	ot be listed as
ment of the court				
ord specifies a delayed effective dat	e, but not an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
filed.				
	2020			
d August 28				
		ZMA		
Class		<u> </u>	t	
2150	ature of a member or authori	rrea representative of a mea	moer	
Steven J. Kropf, the President of				neral

Filing Fee: \$25.00